
2025 

Entrance 



PHOTOGRAPHY 
Rich Herrmann   39 
Jeffrey Ignatius   56 
Daron Krueger   14 
Lisa Lammey     6 
Joshua Steele   68 
Jon Walton   17 

PRINTMAKING  
Hannah Gebhart   82 

SCULPTURE  
Sean Corner   78 
Justin Meier   55 
Wayne & Karen Ruff  28 
Cynthia Simos   73 

WOOD 
Joel & Karma Brokaw  29 
Larry Cook   36 
Jeff Easley      5 
Lori Field   13  
Rance Hilton   50 
Michael Thompson  85 
Michael Tygart   80 
 

ARTISTS BY LAST NAME 
Chris Abigt     1 
Doug Adams   69 
Janet Ahrens   79 
Lindsey Ayers   32 
Kara Backlund Clapp  57 
Shelley Bales   74 
Vahan Bedeian   21 
Joel & Karma Brokaw  29 
Larry Cook   36 
Sean Corner   78 
Susan Cunningham  66 
Candida Deree   41 
Russell Duerksen   70 
Jeff Easley     5 
Breanna Engelhardt  38 

2025 Participating Artists 
Daniel Fenn   26 
Lori Field   13 
Hannah Gebhart   82 
Erica Gooding   65 
Nicole Gyles   37 
Rich Herrmann   39 
Reinhard Herzog     2 
Robin Hesselgesser  34 
Rance Hilton   50 
Zanetta Hoehle   24 
Karen Homann   25 
Jacque Hudson   83 
Sandy Hunter     8 
Jeffrey Ignatius   56 
Maggie Joynt   84 
Dan Kemp   77 
Susan Kennicott   27 
Nancy Krahn   46 
Olga Krasovska   30 
Daron Krueger   14 
Chris Kuntz   16 
Lisa Lammey      6 
Libby Loescher   63 
Leigh Macemore   42 
Lynne Majetic   81 
Carlos Maldonado  67 
Shelley Matthiesen    7 
Allison McClain   53 
Clark McFerren   54 
Laura McGarvey   44 
Justin Meier   55 
Mary Meier     76 
Judith Miller   49 
Steve Mitchell   33 
Heather Morphew Nelson  52 
Lisa Nelson   40 
Carolina Niebres   64 
Kirk Niehouse   59 
Gretchyn Nothhouse    4 
Nicole OBrien   60 
Bonnie Ohrt   71 

Ariane Parkes-Perret  31  
Rachel Pauli   61 
Vera Ranguelova   47 
Kathy Reinartz   23 
Elizabeth Robertson  11 
Richard Robertson  10 
Connie Rodgers   18 
Laura Ross   75 
Wayne & Karen Ruff  28 
Jeanne Scott   15 
Jean Simonsen   22 
Cynthia Simos   73 
Jamie Smisek   48 
Andreas Soemadi   51 
Christine Song   35 
Mika Sorak-Weirbach    3 
Diana Sproles   43 
Joshua Steele   68 
Tom Suter     9 
Erin Taylor   12 
Michael Thompson  85 
Linda Titus   86 
Michael Tygart   80 
Jon Walton   17 
Caroline Warren   72 
Jay Wennersten   87 
Lianne Westcot   20 
Josie Wilkening   19 
Mary Beth Willems  58 
Kelsey Wilson   62 
Zitong Yin   45 

Steve Mitchell   33 
Heather Morphew Nelson  52 
Rachel Pauli   61 
Connie Rodgers   18 
Laura Ross   75 
Tom Suter     9  
Erin Taylor   12 
Linda Titus   86 
Mary Beth Willems  58 

METAL 
Josie Wilkening   19 

MIXED MEDIA 
Doug Adams   69 
Janet Ahrens   79 
Robin Hesselgesser  34 
Susan Kennicott   27 
Leigh Macemore   42 
Shelley Matthiesen    7 
Allison McClain   53 
Mary Meier   76 
Ariane Parkes-Perret  31 
Jean Simonsen   22 
Jamie Smisek   48 
Mika Sorak-Weribach    3 

PAINTING 
Chris Abigt     1 
Kara Backlund Clapp  57 
Shelly Bales   74 
Russell Duerksen   70 
Nicole Gyles   37 
Jacque Hudson   83 
Sandy Hunter     8 
Olga Krasovska   30 
Carlos Maldonado  67 
Clark McFerren   54 
Nicole OBrien   60 
Vera Ranguelova   47 
Christine Song   35 
Diana Sproles   43 
Lianne Westcot   20 
Kelsey Wilson   62 

ARTISTS BY MEDIUM 
CERAMICS/CLAY 
Lindsey Ayers   32 
Breanna Engelhardt  38 
Laura McGarvey   44 
Judith Miller   49 
Carolina Niebres   64 
Kirk Niehouse   59 
Gretchyn Nothhouse    4 
Kathy Reinartz   23 
Elizabeth Robertson  11 
Richard Robertson    10 
Jeanne Scott   15 
Caroline Warren   72 

DIGITAL/DRAWING 
Susan Cunningham (drawing) 66 
Andreas Soemadi (digital)  51 
Jay Wennersten (digital)  87 

FIBER 
Susan Cunningham   66 
Karen Homann   25 
Chris Kuntz   16 
Lisa Nelson    40 
Bonnie Ohrt   71 
Elizabeth Robertson  11 
Zitong Yin   45 

GLASS 
Candida Deree   41 
Daniel Fenn   26 
Reinhard Herzog     2 
Libby Loescher   63 
Lynne Majetic   81 

JEWELRY 
Vahan Bedeian   21 
Erica Gooding   65 
Zanetta Hoehle   24 
Maggie Joynt   84 
Dan Kemp   77 
Nancy Krahn   46 

Silent Auction items  
in the lobby  

 

Proceeds benefit  
Summer of the Arts  

programming  


